143
130
134
144
142
137
152
131
379
132
155
138
150
147
151
135
129
153
145
128
154
157
158
159
139
156
140
148
136
149
146
141
133

Namn

Alkas Alias Alexandra
Annas Markus
Claesson Johanna
Dahlberg Viktor

Eld Wilma

Eriksson Alan
Erneholm Oliver
Erneholm William
Faltman Helena

Farm Alina

Hanson Rasmus
Henriksen Gustav
Karlsson Adam
Kaspervik David
Larsson Marcus
Lonnberg Flores Elvira
Majta Jakub

Malm Carl

Malmring Jonas
Melander Linn
Sandsjo Tone
Sparvagen Simforening
Sparvagen Simforening
Sparvagen Simforening
Stupans Rudolfs
Styrman Einar

Takala Amanda
Thunberg Alma
Uddeholt Lisa

Wallén Andreas
Wissinger Michelle
Zetterlund Linnea
Ostling Hugo

Deltagare per klubb

Sparvagen Simforening

Fédd Licens
2006 AE2406
2004 AF1704
2006 AY2406
2005 AQ7105
2005 AS5205
2005 AH2905
2003 A04503
2006 AD5506
1980 AB1680
2005 AV3605
2003 AB1303
2002 AM1702
2000 AK5900
2003 AU6103
2003 AMO0903
2006 AD9606
2003 AV9703
2005 AL7905
2001 AO1701
2005 AR0205
2003 AF5403
2003

2000

2002

1999 AX0599
2005 AH3305
2004 AP3804
2005 AV1605
2005 AX6405
2002 AP9302
2004 BN3604
2003 AO5403
2007 AK8107

Klubb

SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN

Anmailda grenar
5,9,21
10
7,9,19,32,34,39
23,42
5,19
27,40
4,10,18,22,27,31,38,40
18,27
5,7,19,30,34,39
5,34,39
6,10,14,18,27,40
8,14,18,20,27,33,38
6,10,14,18
4,16,44
4,6,14,23
3,5,9,15,19,21,30,39
16,27
14,27
10,22,27
39,45
3,21,28,32,41
1,13
2
12
14,22,27,40
4,16,38
3,9,19
9,15,32
5,34,39
4,10,16,40,44
3,9,19
34
6
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9
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